Albion Park: 10 February 2021

Kennel closes 14:52
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TDOGS

R1 Borgbet Tipping Service
Maiden 395m
15:37 10 February 2021

NAME

Bogie Bam Bam (SCR)
)= Upwards

Cajoled

Waikarie Tori

Farmor Heineken

3
5
E Wicked lllusion

WAl Ringbark Rage

E Jury's Out

TRAINER

Nathan Evans
Sandra Hunt

Steve Woods

Brian Baker

Peter Carleton
Darren Makowiecki
Jeff Crawford

Nathan Evans

R3 Sennachie @ Stud - Steve White
1620 | NOV 395m
16:20 10 February 2021
NAME

Come On Kenny
—

= Zabal Chariot

He's Golden
Shian Indiana
Noise Works
Seven Seas
Summer's Missile
Nala's Issue

Beg Pardon

o] o O ~ B

AR
(=)

We Have Solo

TRAINER

Bob Giltinan
Peter Carleton
Travis Elson
Kerry Hoggan
Amber Boody
Tracey Nicholls
Travis Elson
Maxwell Wells
Sandra Hunt

Gloria Falla

.com.gau
PRIZE MONEY R2 Garrard's Horse and Hound Maiden F PRIZE MONEY
$2,625 1559 | Maiden 395m $2,890
$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125 15:59 10 February 2021 $1,925 - $550 - $275 - $140
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130 $1.9K - $550 - $280 - $140
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
4353 23.37 Horace Frank Hancock 51 22.61
—
3828 23.09 =2= Hearts Thunder Amber Boody 2221 2291
—
8468 3 Celtic Legend (SCR) James Loye 6363 23.28
N/A Federal Dragon Kevin Kemp 7822  23.0
6256  23.12 5 Wildash Izzy Bob Giltinan 4523 23.19
N/A E On The Bayou Kerry Hoggan 5321 22.85
N/A Tahini Star Angela Hagicostas 4642 23.09
557 E Super Snoop Frank Hancock 3 23.19
707 Bogi i
,9/ Bogie Bam Bam (into 3) Nathan Evans 4353 23.37
-~ Pl
’
.](n Alpha Cash Chris Georgiou 8254  23.25
PRIZE MONEY R4 Kedron Wavell Services Club PRIZE MONEY
$2,625 16:37 | 5th Grade 520m $4,150

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

16:37 10 February 2021

$2,600 - $900 - $500 - $150
$2.6K - $900 - $500 - $150

LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D

176 23.19 n Take Your Shot Warren Nicholls 3721 30.37
—

4423  23.06 =7-a Mr.Blaster Craig Mcphee 3274 3031
E—

7355 23.06 3 Vacant Box

414 23.38 Cheryl's Crystal Gregory Brennan 5121 30.43

6146  23.01 5 vacantBox

2333 E Jersey Lad Craig Chandler 1772 30.17

5732 23.06 Vacant Box

8837  22.74 E Waddling Witch Jamie Hosking 2225 29.74

6445 23.26

4654 23.57

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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Albion Park: 10 February 2021
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R5 Orson Allen @ Stud
17:02 | P5395m
17:02 10 February 2021
NAME

Cherry Wine
Golden Crest
Adelina
Rattie's Lass
Strike Hard
Here |l Am
Elite Corsair
Get Rich
Aston Ajax

Pancho Not Lefty

R7

17:44

Borgbet Tipping Service
Best 8 395m

IH

17:44 10 February 2021

NAME

One Mumma
We Get It
Crazy Bella
Rage Within
Vacant Box
All Aces

Fifi And Me

coLBY

Box 1 Photography
4th/5th Grade 395m

=
4]
5
6
7|
B

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

18:27 10 February 2021

NAME

Lynney Sure Can
Everest

Good Boy Ivan
Shane Keith
Vacant Box

Red Jersey
Blackened

Arena Girl

TRAINER

John Hill
Steve Woods
John Hill

Craig Cassidy
Jeff Crawford
John Hill

Sidney Goodwin
Gary Mitchell

Barry Taylor

Christopher Riordon

TRAINER

Brian Baker
Serena Lawrance
Joanne Price

Denise Robinson

Travis Elson
Craig Cassidy

Frank Hancock

TRAINER

Sandra Hunt
Warren Nicholls
Craig Cassidy

Peter Carleton

Craig Chandler
Kerry Myers

Craig Mcphee

Kennel closes 14:52

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4

6767

3666

2677

7668

6458

7788

7487

5786

3574

3527

PRIZE MONEY
$2,890

BEST T/D

23.43

23.17

231

23.36

23.04

23.27

22.95

23.01

22,6

23.56

$1,925 - $550 - $275 - $140
$1.9K - $550 - $280 - $140

LAST 4

3244

7132

1472

1521

7235

7261

T

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

BEST T/D

22.35

22.48

22.51

22.46

22.46

22.55

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4

5154

5254

5621

6536

3225

5527

1114

BEST T/D

22.68

22.83

22.72

22.78

22.7

23.01

R6

17:22

Aspley Leagues Club
5th Grade 395m

17:22 10 February 2021

NAME

Kick Ons

It Ain't Wazza
Ruby's Angel
Last Dance (SCR)
Vacant Box
Ruby's Son
Ready To Rubble

New Variety

R8
18:04

Fabregas @ Meticulous
F

IH
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5th Grade 395m
18:04 10 February 2021

NAME

Fabio Beach
Latifah

Remember Col
Leeroy Renegade
Love You Peaches
Apache Don
Aerobic Zone (SCR)
Zabdon Adesanya
Last Dance (into 7)

Sheer Passion

R10

18:44

Tab - Venue Mode
5th Grade 395m

18:45 10 February 2021

NAME

Aerobic Tank
Possibly Premium
Ringbark Jen
Speed To Burn
Vacant Box
Redeal

Beauty Edition

Atomic Wave

TDOGS

.com.gau

TRAINER

Travis Elson
Brendon Stevens
Tony Short

Jeff Crawford

Kerry Myers
Warren Nicholls

Darren Makowiecki

Lodge 5th Grade

TRAINER

Peter Carleton
Noel Evans
Noel Evans
Jeff Crawford
Amber Boody
Frank Hancock
Grant Franklin
Peter O'Reilly
Jeff Crawford

Dennis Moore

TRAINER

Edmund Makowiecki

Kerry Myers
Serena Lawrance

Noel Evans

George Hagicostas
Warren Nicholls

Jason Aylward

~\\

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4

2626

7652

3614

5623

5514

3466

1248

PRIZE MONEY
$3,890

BEST T/D

22.74

22.76

23.06

22.99

23.32

$2,425 - $850 - $475 - $140
$2.4K - $850 - $480 - $140

LAST 4

4123

2121

1652

6261

4223

4131

6783

7472

5623

2564

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

BEST T/D

22.81

22.9

22.98

22.57

22.58

22.48

22.95

23.0

22.99

23.04

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6456 23.07
7446 23.12
5234 22.75
4443 23.03
7243 22.73
1353

1621 22.62
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